Position

Journey - Heat, Vent, Air Cond

Journey - Heat, Vent, Air Cond

Journey - Heat, Vent, Air Cond

HVAC, Journey

Apprentice | -Heat, Vent, A/C

Journey - Heat, Vent, Air Cond

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

CS - DI-HVAC

CS - DI-HVAC

CS - DI-HVAC

CS - DI-HVAC

CS - DI-HVAC

CS - DI-HVAC

Total Wages

$94,813

$81,677

$79,399

$73,449

$31,243

$1,946

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,544
$27,019
$23,549
$18,730

$14,197

$1,857



