Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Journey - Heat, Vent, Air Cond		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - DI-HVAC	\$94,813	\$21,544
Journey - Heat, Vent, Air Cond		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - DI-HVAC	\$81,677	\$27,019
Journey - Heat, Vent, Air Cond		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - DI-HVAC	\$79,399	\$23,549
HVAC, Journey		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - DI-HVAC	\$73,449	\$18,730
Apprentice I -Heat, Vent, A/C		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - DI-HVAC	\$31,243	\$14,197
Journey - Heat, Vent, Air Cond		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - DI-HVAC	\$1,946	\$1,857